THE DATASHEET OF
MC14541BDR2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

should not be assumed, damage may occur and reliability may be affected.
1. Temperature Derating: “D/DW” Packages: –7.0 mW/�C From 65�C To 125�C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14541BDG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
55 Units / Rail
NLV14541BDG* SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
55 Units / Rail
MC14541BDR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV14541BDR2G* SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC14541BDTR2G TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV14541BDTR2G* TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC14541BFELG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.